
   

  
INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT 

Email : office.iwd@itbhu.ac.in; Website : www.iitbhu.ac.in 
 

Ref. No.: IIT (BHU)/IWD/2019-20/612 Dated: 28.06.2019 
 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

 

Tender Quotation Notice Ref. No. IIT(BHU)/IWD/CT/07/2019-20/527 dated 

18.06.2019 for Guniting of Rooms between Room No. 01 to 47, Painting with OBD, 

Doors & Windows Repairing at Left Side G. Floor (South side) of Dhanrajgiri 

Hostel, IIT (BHU), Varanasi 

Estimated Cost is Rs. 2747200.19 

Due to insufficient number of bids received till the last date i.e. 28.06.2019, the last 

date for the submission of quotations has been extended up to 03.07.2019 at 3:00 

P.M. All other contents of the above referred tender documents remain unchanged. 

The quotations received within the last date and time will be opened on 04.07.2019 at 

03:30 P.M. in the Office of IWD, IIT (BHU) Varanasi.  

 

Sd-   

Superintending Engineer, IWD 

 

Copy to: 

 Notice Board, IWD, IIT (BHU) 

 Institute Website, IIT (BHU) 

 Assistant Engineer (Electrical), IWD, IIT (BHU) for necessary action  
  


